OdghuyuansHbIl
MPOMOKoJ1 U2pbi

BLR - 3kcmpanueza

I Bup copeBH. DkcTpanura

Apena |1[1 BapaHoBuun

JMarta |07.03.2019 Hau. 119:00

3putenn |978 WUrpa N2

(A)|BapaHoBuun
N2 | damunns

BrnB

# Bpema| I' A1|A2 UC

MN1i/n2/N3 M4 ns ne

B3saTne BopoT

M1/ M2|M3 M4|M5 M6 |Bpema

Ynanenus
HapyweHune

=
}

MuH. Hau.

OKOHY.

2 \Wpatynnuu, Penat (J1)
7 |NoryHos, ApTeM
11|MaviceHoBuY, AMUTPUiA
13 Fam3iok, Makcum

16 Axmetos, Mapcenb (J1)
20 KpuseHko, Aenuc (J1)
22|Naton, Bnaammup (/1)
23|/lykawesuny, AnekcaHap
25 /lynko, Bnaanmup
26|KnsB30, Baanum
27|MmeHoB, KoHcTaHTuH (J1)
35/bobko, Unbsa

44 |®ununnos, Oner
55/PomaHoBuy, Cepreit

61| ApTioweHko, BukTop

74 Anuyk, Anekcanap (J1)
78| Tkauvyk, Bnagumup
81|byHeu, AnekcaHap

84 bycbko, Anekceit

87 Mblwkaiino, degop
88|MopasuHues, Nasen (/1)

zizzz|z|z|z|w|w|z|lz|lw|lo |z lw e z|z|z|z|w
olololo|r|o|o|r|o|o|o|o|o|o|lo|lo|lolo|loo|o

HayanbHUK KoMaHabl: HoBUueHKO, EBreHni

1| 7:06 |55|/16/61|PC
2| 19:01|78|55/22|PC

16/20/27|55 /61|84
7 120|22|23|55/78

'NaBHbli TpeHep: PyMMo, AnekcaHap

4:24

16:02
27:23
32:20
37:48
50:20
59:57

10|14 /23|31|97
11|16|27|31|44 97

TpeHep:

27
44

4:24

16:02
27:23
32:20
36:44
50:20
59:57

3AI-KII
B/IOK
3AI-K
BM-KJ1
rPYB
rPYB
rPYB

81
13
78

NINIIEICILTEY

6:24

18:02
29:23
36:20
38:44
54:20
60:00

(B)|NokomoTne-Oplua

N2 damuamns Mos.

BB

# Bpemsi| ' |A1/A2| <UC]M1

B3saTne BopoT

M2|M3/M4/M5/MN6jM1 M2 M3 M4 | M5 M6 |Bpems

Ypaneuuma

MuH. |HapyweHnue Hau.

OKOHY.

6 |®apacoHToB, EBreHumit
9 |MysaTtos, Meopruii (J1)
10/CrenaHos, Masen
11|BonowwH, Muxaun (J1)
14 Muxaiinos, Hukonait
15 Kackos, PomaH

16 BbinnHa, Mneb

19 KyapsBues, AnekcaHap
23 |TumoLeHKo, AHapeit
27 TunbmaHoB, ApTtyp (/1)
31 /KanuHuH, Kupunn
39|CrenaHos, Cepreii
44|Munrasos, Kamunb (/1)
55 /Kapakynbko, MNasen
57|YceHKo, MsaH
67|Anawkesuy, Cepreit
69|/leoHoB, EBrenumin

71 Oawkos, Masen
88|MuwansHukos, Masen
91 KotaweHko, MBaH

96 Mo3aHsikos, Masen (J1)
97 | NykanuH, Oenunc (J1)

HauanbHuk KoMaHabl: Masypo,
00000000000006

wirlzzzlew zlw|w|jw|o|lo|z|lw|lw|z |z ||z |z w|T
~ o|lo|lo|o|o|o|o|lo|lo|lo|lo|r|o/r|nvo|o|lo|o|olo

7:58
13:39
33:22
35:00
39:12

16| 9 |67| PC
16 PC
19| 6 |10| PC
27|11/ 9 | PC
97|23 PC

9
11
6
9

1
2
3
4
5 10

naBHbI TpeHep:

6:24

40:38
46:32
50:20
52:04
59:57

111631 44|67
16/19|31|67|69
10114193169
11|27|31|44/96
14/23|31|97

2|7
27
16|20
1120
11|20

20
20
55
26
55

23(44|78
23144|78
61|84
74| 81
84|87

TpeHep:

91
71

6:24

40:38
46:32
50:20
52:04
59:57

3A0-KN
3A0-KN
HEMP-AT
rPYB
E/IOK
rPYB

19
71
96

NIN[N NN

8:24

42:38
48:32
54:20
54:04
60:00

CTaTUCTMKa Urpbl

CraTtucruka BpaTapen

Wrpa BpaTapeii

Mepuop | M-A:B| Urp. -A:B | Ltp.-A:B | TB-A:B

'M-A:B | O6p. Al O6p. A2/ NT/

A Obp. B1|06p. B2|NTBf | N0A | MWH | M

N° B

MWH niy

Bpems

1 2:2 2:2 4:2 0:0
2 0:3 0:3 8:0 0:0
3 0:0 0:0 4:10 0:0
Cymma 2:5 0:0 16:12 0:0

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

0 0 0 20 | 60:00 | 5

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0 Hauano urpsbl:
19:00

Tanm-ayT A:

31

OKOHYaHWe Urpbl:
18:46

Taiim-ayT B:

60:00 2

O6p. | O6p.
A B

naBHbIi cyabs: |Pyabko,Hukuta

CekpeTapb MaTya:
Moanuce KomaHaa
A:

CyAps cTaT.:

Cyapsa
BW/EOMOBT. !

FnaBHbI Ccyabsa

2. Touunos,CeMEH

JInH. Cyapbsa: |[.Kasakos, .
Moanuce
KomaHpa B:
Cyabu npu
owTpad. urp.:

Cyaba 3a
BOpOTaMu:
CYAbSA-WNHCNEKTOpP:
Moanuce
CekpeTtapb MaTya:

Cyabs nHbopM. :

Bp.:

CyAbs BpEMEHU:
Moanuck MNasHbIiA
cyAbsi:

Cyabw peructp.:
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	BLR - Экстралига


